CHEMISTRY
JK6172109
JK6151427
JK6171660
JK6162169
JK6152026
JK6195611
JK6149918
JK6169510

UnreservedJK6139510

SC

WUP

JK6203537

JK6113417

Botany

JK6184645
JK6143081
JK6187775
JK6147564
JK6186846
JK6195608
JK6136372
JK6147014

UnreservedJK6133441

SC

ST

WUP

JK6134665

JK6203638

JK6204722

Maths

JK6151454
JK6133219
JK6162192
JK6152041
JK6117925
JK6127353
JK6169564
JK6139524

UnreservedJK6161866

Gen out

SC

JK6145854

JK6131206

333310014352
233511512707
233511011137
333310012343
233510197625
333310001828
233510797155
233510808654
333310007689

333310002826

333310001745

ABHI KUMAR
PARAMIJOT SINGH
SHAKSHI SAINI
KIMAT KUMAR
AMANPREET SINGH
ANMOL SINGH
JAGDEEP SINGH
SIMRAN DEVI
SOURAV PIKHAN

ANKIT KUMAR

SUMEET KOUR

233510815433 ARUSHI SHARMA
233510192234 Rudra Pratap Singh
333310017176 Payal
233511243399 ARTI
233510662411 KANIKA
333310001828 ANMOL SINGH
233510274893 NAVJOT KOUR
333310009407 SUMIT BHAGAT
333310006316 JAANVI SAINI

233511306154 kashish

333310002759 Ased Ali

233510546090 Jatin Rayaan

PARAMIJOT SINGH
TAMANDEEP KOUR
KIMAT KUMAR
AMANPREET SINGH
Surity

RIYA SHARMA
SIMRAN DEVI
SOURAV PIKHAN
SUKHWINDER SINGH

TANISHA

MANSI BHAGAT

SC ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
SC ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
EWS ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

SC ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

General Jammu 92.8
General Jammu 88.2
SC Jammu 88
General Jammu 87.8
SC Jammu 85.8
EWS Jammu 85.4
Weak and Unde Jammu 85.2
SC Jammu 83.8
General Jammu 83.4
SC Jammu 78.8
ST Jammu 72.2
Weak and Unde Jammu 68.2
General ACCEPTED Jammu

General ACCEPTED Jammu

SC ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
Children of Defe ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

General ACCEPTED Jammu
General
SC ACCEPTED Jammu

Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU
Yes JAMMU

Not Applici Not Applic:
Not Applic: Not Applic:
Not Applici Not Applic:
Not Applic: Not Applic:
Not Applici Not Applic:
Not Applic: Not Applic:
Not Applici Not Applic:
Not Applic: Not Applic:
Not Applici Not Applic:

ACCEPTED OUTSIDE Jé Not Applici Not Applic:

Not Applici Not Applic:

95.4
93.2
89.4

89
87.2
85.4
84.8
83.8
83.6

74

71

93.2
90
89

87.2
87

86.8

83.8

83.6

80.4

88.6

78

95.4
93.2
89.4
89
83.83
85.4
84.8
83.8
83.6

74

71

93.2
90

89
83.83
87
86.8
83.8
83.6
80.4

85.85

78



ST JK6157775

WUP JK6147386

English

Unreserved

Gen out

SC

ST

RBA

ALC/IB

WUP

PSP

Dogri

Unreserved

Economics

Unreserved

233510646265
333310007620
333310006914
233510192234
333310001598
233510197625
333310000419
233511136912
333310017022

ARMAN ALI

RIYA DEVI

RUHANI DEVI

SAHIL CHOUDHARY
RAVI KUMAR

Rudra Pratap Singh
NIDHI SHARMA
AMANPREET SINGH
Mamta devi

ANJALI CHOUDHARY
HARMANPREET KOUR

333310006332 VISHALI KUMARI

233511495240 Gourav Kumar

333310012789 mohd ishfaq

333310003698 Rohan singh
233511330669 SATNAM SINGH

333310001454 Sarbjeet singh

333310010186 ISHA DEVI

233511405100 RAKSHANDA SHARMA

333310013152 KARAN SUDAN
233510708847 MANPREET SINGH
333310006942 PALAK DEVI
333310006855 PREETI DEVI
333310002064 PRIYA DEVI

333310009981 AMANDEEP KOUR
233511006977 PALAK JAWALIA
333310016913 SACHIN CHOUDHARY
333310011914 AKASHDEEP
333310015401 LOVIOT SINGH
233511748134 VARUN KAPOOR
233510617737 PAYAL RAINA
333310006632 Rohit choudhary
333310010854 SAHIL MANHAS

ST ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
SC OUTSIDE Jé
SC Jammu
ST Jammu

Resident of BaclJammu
Resident of BaclJammu

Resident of ares Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

Pahari Speaking Jammu

General Jammu
Children of Defe Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
General JAMMU
General JAMMU
General JAMMU
General RAJAURI
General JAMMU
General JAMMU
General JAMMU
General JAMMU
General JAMMU

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

92.2
91.2
89.2
88.2
87.4
87.2
85.6

84
83.8

74

80.8

63.2

64.6
58

75.2

80

72.4

93
84.2
79.8

79
76.6
76.6
76.6
76.4

76

Not Applici Not Applic:

Not Applici Not Applic:

69.2
66.6
63.4
56.6
52.4



SC

WUP

Unreserved

SC

Unreserved

Gen out

SC

ST

WUP

Unreserved

History

Political Science

Computer Application

333310013190 PRIYANKA BHAGAT

233511267467 SURESH MEHRA

333310009981 AMANDEEP KOUR
333310006914 RAVI KUMAR
333310010753 DIKSHA KUMARI
333310006501 TANIA VERMA
233511495240 Gourav Kumar
333310016913 SACHIN CHOUDHARY
333310001262 DIKSHA SHARMA
333310005642 Shikha devi
333310002237 ARMAN SINGH

233510922959 RADHESH BHAGAT

233511343409 Ishaan Bharat
333310009981 AMANDEEP KOUR
233510646265 RUHANI DEVI
233510726959 SWANI CHOUDHARY
233510724105 ARTI DEVI
233511120464 Anurag bhagat
233511301730 Meenu Devi
333310010753 DIKSHA KUMARI
233511421833 VISHAL KUMAR

333310001919 Ajay singh

233511495240 Gourav Kumar

233511329678 MOHD SHAHID

233511484462 ABNEET KOUR

233511562996 Hitesh Sharma
333310012343 KIMAT KUMAR
333310013468 Sourav Singh
333310002817 Suryansh Sharma
233511105085 KARAN BHAT
333310006406 MANPREET KOUR
333310012256 SUKHWINDER SINGH
333310009692 KALPANA CHOUDHARY
333310002845 Vinay Sharma

SC JAMMU

Weak and Unde JAMMU

General Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
Weak and Unde Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

General Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu
General

SC Jammu
ST Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

General Jammu
SC Jammu
Resident of ares Jammu

Children of Defe Jammu

General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

OUTSIDE JéNo

Yes

Yes

Yes

68.4

74.2

93
89.2
84.6
84.6
80.8
79.8
77.4
77.4
77.4

75.4

90.6

89
88.8
86.6
81.8
80.8
80.4
80.4

80

93.4

93
92.2
92.2
90.4
89.6
87.2
84.6

83

67

80.8

75.4

68.4



Gen out

SC
ST
RBA

ALC/IB

WUP
Education

Unreserved

SC

ST

WUP
Geography
JK6186348
JK6148807
JK6143383
JK6200088
JK6196726
JK6160551
JK6164188
JK6203597

Unreserved JK6126474

Genout JK6194639

333310009238 TANISHA

233511544775 PANKAJ KUMAR

333310002759 Ased Ali
233510833236 MOHD ASIF

233510890266 OBAID MUJIB
333310012536 Sandeep Singh

333310015774 Rohit Choudhary

233510827684 PARAS MEHRA

333310004993 RIYA SHARMA
233511463325 SAKSHI KUMARI
333310010753 DIKSHA KUMARI
233510845921 SUMIT BHARTI
233511421833 VISHAL KUMAR
233511419149 MANBIR KOUR
233510988682 NISHA RANI
233510793831 SHALLY CHOUDHARY
333310016913 SACHIN CHOUDHARY

333310004376 Isha Bhagat

233511329678 MOHD SHAHID
333310006221 SAHIL CHOUDHARY

233511267467 SURESH MEHRA

233511398144 ABHIKESH
233510497405 TANIYA CHOUDHARY
233510793831 SHALLY CHOUDHARY
333310019856 HARSH DEV SINGH
333310003232 VIDISHA
333310011914 AKASHDEEP

233511460416 MANPREET SINGH THAKUI General

233510660600 PANKAJ KARTHOLE
333310004684 Harsh Kumar

333310018628 navjot singh

General OUTSIDE Jé
SC Jammu
ST Jammu
ST Jammu

Resident of Bacl Kashmir
Resident of BaclJammu

Resident of ares Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

General Jammu
Children of Defe Jammu
SC Jammu
SC Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
SC Jammu
ST Jammu
ST Jammu

Weak and Unde Jammu

General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General

General

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

88.6

78.2

72.2
68

75.6
69.6

76.2

71.8

ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu
ACCEPTED Jammu

JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU

JAMMU

JAMMU
SAMBA

JAMMU

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

ACCEPTED OUTSIDE JéNo

86.8
85.2
84.6
83.8

83
82.2
81.8
81.4
79.8

79.6

75.4
67

74.2

JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
RAJAURI
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU

J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
CENTRALB

J & K STATL

83.2
83
81.4
81
80.8
79
77.8
76.6
76.6

65.6



ST

WUP

Unreserved

Gen out

SC

ST

ALC/IB

WUP

Unreserved

SC

RBA

ALC/IB

WUP

JK6203655

JK6145182

Hindi

Physics

JK6151443
JK6133412
JK6162159
JK6177650
JK6129367
JK6152051
JK6127349
JK6124237
JK6149899

JK6122837

JK6182231

JK6182231

JK6139503

Sanskrit

333310002759 Ased Ali

233510827684 PARAS MEHRA

233511136912 ANJALI CHOUDHARY

333310016913 SACHIN CHOUDHARY

333310015401 LOVIOT SINGH
333310019853 Vikas verma
333310006332 VISHALI KUMARI

333310002228 ARZOO CHOUDHARY

333310003263 NEHA DEVI
333310006728 SUMIT KUMAR
333310005941 Anshu kumar
333310006332 VISHALI KUMARI
333310016644 NEHARIKA DEEP
333310004106 junaid ahmed

233511001264 AMIT KUMAR

333310003256 PALAK VERMA

233511512707 PARAMJOT SINGH
233511444985 TAMANDEEP KOUR
333310012343 KIMAT KUMAR
333310013468 Sourav Singh
233511280267 SHEETAL VERMA
233510197625 AMANPREET SINGH
333310004993 RIYA SHARMA
333310002817 Suryansh Sharma
233510797155 JAGDEEP SINGH

233510873916 HIMANSHU

333310015774 Rohit Choudhary

333310015774 Rohit Choudhary

333310007689 SOURAV PIKHAN

233511186129 Mehak Gupta
333310008753 SONIA DEVI

ST ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

General Jammu Yes
General Jammu Yes
General Jammu Yes
General Jammu Yes
SC OUTSIDE JéNo
General Jammu Yes
SC Jammu Yes
SC Jammu Yes
SC Jammu Yes
SC OUTSIDE JéNo
SC Jammu Yes
ST Jammu Yes

Resident of ares Jammu Yes

Weak and Unde Jammu Yes

General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
SC ACCEPTED Jammu
Resident of arez ACCEPTED Jammu

General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu

Children of Defe ACCEPTED Jammu
General ACCEPTED Jammu

SC ACCEPTED Jammu

Resident of aree ACCEPTED Jammu

Resident of aree ACCEPTED Jammu

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED Jammu

General Jammu Yes
SC Jammu Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

84
79.8
76.6

76

74

73
72.8
72.4
71.2

74

70

56.4

53.4

65.4

JAMMU
JAMMU

RAJAURI

JAMMU

JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU

JAMMU

JAMMU

JAMMU

JAMMU

75.8
52.8

J & K STATL

J & K STATL

J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
CENTRAL B
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL

J & K STATL

J & K STATL

J & K STATL

J & K STATL

72.2

71.8

93.2
90
89

88.8

87.4

87.2

86.8

86.6

84.8

82.6

76.2

76.2

83.6



Unreserved

Unreserved

Gen out

SC

ST

WUP

Unreserved

Gen out

SC

ST

WUP

PSP

Sociology

Zoology

JK6151996
JK6184619
JK6152392
JK6122080
JK6167150
JK6143082
JK6187786
JK6173314
JK6147571

JK6124782
JK6132619

JK6186854

JK6203652

JK6136363

JK6137667

333310016568 MANSI DEVI
233511185110 Dipti Dogra
333310016306 ROSHNI DEVI
333310004237 SONALI SHARMA
333310016805 TANMEET KOUR

233510726959 SWANI CHOUDHARY
233510724105 ARTI DEVI
233511120464 Anurag bhagat
233510662411 KANIKA
233511463325 SAKSHI KUMARI
233511006977 PALAK JAWALIA
333310020841 SUMIT BLOURIA
233511421833 VISHAL KUMAR

233510497405 TANIYA CHOUDHARY

333310006332 VISHALI KUMARI
333310001919 Ajay singh

233511495240 Gourav Kumar

233511329678 MOHD SHAHID
333310006221 SAHIL CHOUDHARY

233511267467 SURESH MEHRA

233510389008 FALGUNI SHARMA
233510815433 ARUSHI SHARMA
333310010439 HARSHDEEP SINGH
333310002428 Ishita Sharma
233511626983 SOUFYAN MAIJID
233510192234 Rudra Pratap Singh
333310017176 Payal
233510984206 ABHINASH SINGH
233511243399 ARTI

233511346805 PALAKDEEP KAUR
333310006176 CHAHAT SHARMA

233510662411 KANIKA

333310002759 Ased Ali

233510274893 NAVIOT KOUR

233510991989 MARYAM KOUSER

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu
Jammu

JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU

No
No
Not Applic:
No
No
Not Applic:
Not Applic:
Not Applic:
No

No
Not Applic:

Not Applic:

Not Applic:
Not Applic:

Not Applic:

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

ACCEPTED OUTSIDE JéNo
OUTSIDE J&éNo

Jammu

SC Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu

SC Jammu

SC Jammu
Children of Defe Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu
General Jammu

SC OUTSIDE JéNo
General OUTSIDE JéNo
SC Jammu

ST Jammu

ST Jammu
Weak and Unde Jammu
EWS ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
Resident of aree ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
SC ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
General ACCEPTED
General

General REJECTED
SC ACCEPTED
ST ACCEPTED

Weak and Unde ACCEPTED

Pahari Speaking ACCEPTED

Jammu

Jammu

Jammu

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

52.8
49.6
48.4
47.8
47.4

92.2
90.4
89.6
85.8
85.2
84.2
83.4

83

83

74
67

80.8

75.4
67

74.2

JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
JAMMU
POONCH
JAMMU
JAMMU
REASI
JAMMU

JAMMU

RAJAURI

JAMMU

POONCH

J & K STATL
CENTRAL B
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL
CENTRAL B
J & K STATL
J & K STATIE
J & K STATL

J & K STATL
J & K STATIE

CENTRAL B

J & K STATIE

J & K STATIE

J & K STATI

97.6
92.8
91.8
89.4
88.2
88.2

88
87.8
87.8

83.2
74.2

85.8

72.2

85.2

69.6



